
Tea
Coffee
Chole Bhature
Pav Bhaji
Poori Bhaji
Aloo Paratha with Curd
Gobi Paratha
Onion Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Mix Paratha
Egg Omlet
Egg Bhurji
Paneer Pakoda
Onion Pakoda

20
40
50
60
50
35
40
35
45
50
45
70
115
80

BreakFast
Water Bottle                                      
Soft Drink                                           
Cold Coffee                                          
Lassi                                                       
Buttermilk                                              
Masala Cold Drink/ Soda (Special)                             
Piña Colada                                          
Sky Blue Lagoon                                   
Virgin Mojito                                          
Green Mojito                                          
Pan Mojito                                               
Iced Tea                                                 
Orange Cooler                                      
Blueberry Cooler                                   
Strawberry Mojito                                  

Beverages

Milk Shake
Chocolate Shake
Blueberry Shake
Cranberry Shake
Kit Kat Oreo Shake
Vanila Shake

Paneer Tikka 
Paneer Achari Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Soya malai Tikka
Soya Angara Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Hara Bhara Kebab
Tandoori Veg Platter
(Paneer, Mushroom, Soya Chapp, Hara Bhara Kebab)
Dahi ke Sole
Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full)
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Afghani
Chicken Malai Tikka
Chicken Seek Kabab

Mushroom Chilli
Babycorn Chilli
Corn Salt and Pepper
Paneer Chilli
French Fries
Veg Manchurian
Honey Chilli Potato
Chilli Potato
Chicken Pakoda (Special)
Chicken Chilli (Bone/ Boneless)
Chicken 65
Chicken Lollipop

On MRP
On MRP

70
50
40

50/60
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Roll N Roll (Veg)
Paneer Roll
Panner Tikka Roll
Egg Roll 
Chicken Roll
Chicken Egg Roll

Roll
40
50
90

40 /50
70

80 /90

119
119
119
119
119
119

Shake Starter
220
210
190
199
100
150
150
130

250 (8P)
190/230

250
260

Manchow Soup (Veg/ Non-Veg)
Hot and Sour Soup (Veg/ Non-Veg)
Sweet Corn Soup (Veg/ Non-Veg)
Veg Cream of Tomato Soup 

Soup
70/80
70/80
70/75

80

Tandoor
190
200
210
160
190
220
150
320
180

260/420
260
260
260
260

Veg Noodles
Veg Hakka Noodles
Paneer Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Schezwan Fried Rice
Veg Fried Rice
Chinese Veg Combo 
(Manchurian, Rice, Noodles, Paneer)
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Noodles
Egg Fried Rice
Egg Noodles
Veg Momos
Veg Kurkure Momos
Paneer Momos
Chicken Momos

99
110
120
130
130
199
199
199
210
150
120
120
80
110
100
120

Chinese

*GST Applicable
Near Govt. Engineering College - Hulasganj (Patna - Gaya SH-4) 



Non Veg Main CourseVeg Main Course

Booking Now Open!
Birthday, Anniversary, or Get-Together

Mob No : +91-9153961438, 6207608710

Chicken Kadhai 
Chicken Rara
Chicken Kapoora
Chicken Masala (Special)
Chicken Handi
Butter Chicken (Half/Full)
Chicken Butter Masala
Egg Curry
Egg Masala
Home-Style Chicken (Half/Full)

299
310
299
300
299

300/480
310

110 (2P)
120 (2P)
290/475

Thali

Simple Veg Thali - Mixed/Seasonal Veg, Dal
Fry, Rice, Tandoori Roti (2P), Pickle
Very Special Thali - Mixed Veg, Dal, Papad,
Raita, Sweet, Tandoori Roti (2P), Rice
Chicken Thali - Chicken Curry, Rice,
Tandoori Roti (2P), Dal, Salad 

119

199

210

Curd Plain
Mix Raita
Boondi Raita
Fruit Raita
Pine apple Raita

40
50
50
60
55

Raita

Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani 
Hyderabadi Dum

Roti
Tandoori Roti (Butter/Plain)
Tawa Roti (Butter/Plain)
Misti Roti
Plain Papad
Masala Papad

20/15
15/10

30
20
40

Rice
Steamed Rice
Jeera Rice
Veg Pulao

90
99
110

Biryani
180
210
210

Naan (Butter/Plain)
Garlic Naan
Stuffed Naan
Aloo Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Lachha Paratha
Green Chili Paratha

40/30
40
45
35
40
35
30
35

*GST Applicable
Near Govt. Engineering College - Hulasganj (Patna - Gaya SH-4) 

Paneer Methi Malai
Paneer Kadai
Paneer Handi
Paneer Do Pyaza
Malai Kofta
Paneer Kolhapuri 
Paneer Mushroom Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Panner Masala
Paneer Angara
Paneer Matar
Shahi Paneer
Kaju Curry
Veg Kolhapuri (Special)
Veg Hyderabadi
Paneer Tikka Masala
Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Palak Paneer
Mushroom Masala
Aloo Jeera
Aloo Gobi
Dal Makhani
Seasonal Veg
Dal Fry
Curd Rice
Dal tadka
Plain Dal
                                

220
250
260
250
250
250
270
260
250
260
190
220
220
200
200
199
190
200
220
160
150
170
110
100
110
120
90

Bread


